Race Date
August 17, 2019

Overall
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Name
Benjamin Hedges
Steve Nusser
Bill Lamb
Jacob Wielgos
Matthew Baldwin
Kristen Pemberton
Jason Bauer
Jeremy Bauer
Ravi Sundara
Jonathan Wilson
Jeff Lechocki
Gene Rex
Fred Bazzoli
Scott Dutton
Andrew Moment
Angie Dudman
Matt Slater
Lindsey McCcall
Brendan McDermott
Paula Brewer
Jose Garcia
Stephanie Moment
Gene Stern
Jose Del Risco
Ramie Mundy
Mark Minsky
Sue Rusell
Christopher Perry
Laura Utley
Jennifer Roser
Tim Brusky
Caitlin Slomski
Stephen Butler
Julie Lee
Nick Mowat
Phil Zaleski
Marla Remrey
Shawn Friede
Colette Dragoo
Julia Holbert
Lindsey Bradford-Moore
Warren Feerer
Susan Brinkworth
Taylor Brinkworth
Timothy Sipes
Donna Anderson
Colleen Vogtmann

2019 Railside 4/7 mile

Overall Finish List

City

Villa Park IL
Geneva IL
ELBURN IL
Elburn IL
Geneva IL

St. Charles IL
12N844 Pollitt Dr IL
Elgin IL

Bartlett IL
AURORA IL
Sugar Grove IL
Elburn IL

Saint Charles IL
Geneva IL
Elburn IL
Geneva IL

St. Charles IL
Geneva IL
Arlington Heights IL
Montgomery IL
Elburn IL
Elburn IL
Elburn IL

Plano IL
Aurora IL
Darien IL
DeKalb IL
Sugar Grove IL
West Chicago IL
Hampshire IL
Batavia IL
Elburn IL
Elburn IL

South Elgin IL
St Charles IL
Arlington Heights IL
St. Charles IL
Elburn IL
Elburn IL
Sycamore IL
Geneva IL
Cedar Rapids 1A
Elburn IL
Elburn IL
Batavia IL
Elburn IL

Sugar grove IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

7 mile

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

574
605
606
581
593
563
586
592
582
571
602
567
598
578
501
568
576
585
548
572
579
590
539
597
584
595
573
603
558
583
561
580
560
601
564
547
557
541
538
589
554
569
565
566
594
553
559

23
50
38
18
35
28
24
24
49
46
44
42
65
51
27
57
39
38
36
43
46
28
44
51
40
52
56
41
50
35
47
33
45
50
43
39
59
43
34
27
34
69
58
29
69
63
37

M
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Open
Open
Open
15-19
35-39
Open
20-24
20-24
45-49
45-49
40-44
40-44
65-69
50-54
25-29
Open
35-39
Open
35-39
40-44
45-49
25-29
40-44
50-54
40-44
50-54
55-59
40-44
50-54
35-39
45-49
30-34
45-49
50-54
40-44
35-39
55-59
40-44
30-34
25-29
30-34
65-69
55-59
25-29
65-69
60-64
35-39

Time

39:29.1
40:04.8
41:51.8
45:07.2
46:38.3
48:01.6
48:21.0
48:43.6
50:07.3
51:21.8
51:49.8
52:52.2
53:09.5
53:27.2
54:42.2
54:43.0
54:55.6
55:12.7
55:21.6
55:46.7
56:23.1
56:23.4
57:31.5
58:14.7
58:33.5
58:34.0
58:50.2
59:28.4
59:50.6
1:00:12.5
1:00:39.6
1:00:39.8
1:00:49.8
1:01:31.5
1:01:59.7
1:02:30.5
1:02:46.1
1:03:03.1
1:03:50.8
1:04:06.1
1:07:52.5
1:07:52.7
1:08:13.5
1:08:13.7
1:08:57.0
1:09:30.1
1:09:40.1

08/17/2019 09:35:22



Race Date
August 17, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name
Katiria Hudson
Jennifer Wood
Wendy Deters
Jillian Sipp
Betsy Nelson
Dawn Wallin
Sarah Garcia
Lawrence Kling
Sandra Ellsworth
Roger Schellenberger
Clifford Patterson

2019 Railside 4/7 mile
Overall Finish List

7 mile
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Elgin 1L 556 40 F 4: 40-44
Darien IL 536 44 F 5: 40-44
Lake Zurich 1L 588 39 F 3: 35-39
Elburn IL 570 39 F 4: 35-39
Saint Charles IL 596 43 F 6: 40-44
Sycamore IL 599 55 F 4: 55-59
Chicago IL 552 28 F 4: 25-29
st charles IL 587 56 M 1: 55-59
DeKalb IL 544 30 F 4: 30-34
Aurora IL 575 68 M 4: 65-69
AURORA IL 542 66 M 5: 65-69

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc. 2

Time

1:09:44.5
1:09:53.4
1:11:21.7
1:11:23.2
1:11:55.2
1:12:20.1
1:14:27.0
1:19:08.2
1:33:26.5
1:37:11.0
1:46:50.3

08/17/2019 09:35:23



